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Results Summary - Overall

AUSTRALIAN CARRIAGE DRIVING CLASSIC 2013

Position Competitor Name

1 Novice Pony 91cm and under 121cm

Ist

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Graham Martin
Tracey Ellis
Patricia Ruggi
Vicki Stevenson
Margie Bowen
Peter Lee

Tom Wood
Caroline Pittock
Sue Waters

2 Novice Pony 121cm & ne 149cm

Ist

2nd
3rd
4th

Merryn Byers
Amanda See
Peter Hennel
Margaret Webster
Sue French

Vicky Lee

Keri Izzard

3 Novice over 149cm

1st
2nd
3rd

Elizabeth Lawrence
Melissa Mathieson
David Cockroft

4 Open Pony 91cm and under 121cm

1st
2nd
3rd

Sarah Keevers
Bernadette Lewis
Tracey Tuohy

5 Open Pony 121cm and ne 149cm

1st

Paula Rhodes
Kookie Engelsman

6 Open Horse over 149cm

Ist Michelle Jones
2nd  Tim Dwyer
7 Pony Pair 91cm ne 149cm
Ist Merryn Byers
2nd  Lawrie Tyas
3rd Robyn Schmetzer
9 Pony Tandem 91cm ne 149cm
Ist Belinda Drury
2nd  Nicole Allen

Gavin Robson

10 Horse Tandem over 149cm

1st
2nd

Chuckie Radnedge
Judy Harris

12 Horse Team over 149cm

1st

Andrew Pollock

Overall Points
Sponsor Skye Park Rugs
129.52
133.86
138.80
142.87
146.21
147.65
173.89
Eliminated
Scratched
Sponsor Skye Park Rugs
114.96
131.13
198.27
341.62
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Sponsor Skye Park Rugs
113.15
145.28
157.07
Sponsor Skye Park Rugs
119.00
138.57
144.03
Sponsor Skye Park Rugs
122.38
Scratched
Sponsor Skye Park Rugs
103.95
116.97
Sponsor Skye Park Rugs
149.74
152.52
172.28
Sponsor Skye Park Rugs
156.70
167.34
Eliminated
Sponsor Skye Park Rugs
168.11
172.58
Sponsor Skye Park Rugs
132.95

13 Special Novice Pony Tandem 91cm ne 14 Sponsor Skye Park Rugs

1st
2nd
3rd

Gavin Robson 117.47

Nicole Allen 153.68

Phil Marshall 199.21

Trevor Brand Eliminated

Linden Barrey Retired

Debra Fuller Retired

Karen Rogers Scratched
Final Results
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