Results Summary - Overall

AUSTRALIAN CARRIAGE DRIVING CLASSIC 2013

]	Position	Competitor Name	Overall Points	
Class	1		Pony 91cm and under 121cm	Sponsor	
		1st	Graham Martin		129.52
		2nd	Tracey Ellis		133.86
		3rd	Patricia Ruggi		138.80
		4th	Vicki Stevenson		142.87
		5th	Margie Bowen		146.21
		6th	Peter Lee		147.65
		7th	Tom Wood		173.89
			Caroline Pittock		Eliminated
			Sue Waters		Scratched
Class	2	Novice	Pony 121cm & ne 149cm	Sponsor	Skye Park Rugs
		1st	Merryn Byers	·	114.96
		2nd	Amanda See		131.13
		3rd	Peter Hennel		198.27
		4th	Margaret Webster		341.62
			Sue French		Eliminated
			Vicky Lee		Eliminated
			Keri İzzard		Eliminated
Class	3	Novice	over 149cm	Sponsor	Skye Park Rugs
		1st	Elizabeth Lawrence	·	113.15
		2nd	Melissa Mathieson		145.28
		3rd	David Cockroft		157.07
Class	4	Open F	Pony 91cm and under 121cm	Sponsor	Skye Park Rugs
		1st	Sarah Keevers		119.00
		2nd	Bernadette Lewis		138.57
		3rd	Tracey Tuohy		144.03
Class	5	Open F	Pony 121cm and ne 149cm	Sponsor	Skye Park Rugs
		1st	Paula Rhodes		122.38
			Kookie Engelsman		Scratched
Class	6	•	Horse over 149cm	Sponsor	Skye Park Rugs
		1st	Michelle Jones		103.95
	_	2nd	Tim Dwyer		116.97
Class	7		Pair 91cm ne 149cm	Sponsor	Skye Park Rugs
		1st	Merryn Byers		149.74
		2nd	Lawrie Tyas		152.52
01	_	3rd	Robyn Schmetzer	_	172.28
Class	9	-	Tandem 91cm ne 149cm	Sponsor	,
		1st	Belinda Drury		156.70
		2nd	Nicole Allen		167.34
Class	10	Haraa	Gavin Robson	0	Eliminated
Class	10		Tandem over 149cm	Sponsor	Skye Park Rugs
		1st	Chuckie Radnedge		168.11 172.58
Class	10	2nd	Judy Harris Team over 149cm	0	
Class	12	1st	Andrew Pollock	Sponsor	Skye Park Rugs 132.95
Class	12		I Novice Pony Tandem 91cm ne 1	1 Spancar	
Ciass	13	1st	Gavin Robson	4 Sponsor	117.47
		2nd	Nicole Allen		153.68
		3rd	Phil Marshall		199.21
		Jiu	Trevor Brand		Eliminated
			Linden Barrey		Retired
			Debra Fuller		Retired
			Karen Rogers		Scratched
			naieii nugeis		Scratched